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S2

Write the word names as numbers.B)

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

8)

7)

ten

three

one

two

eight

seven

four

 ve

Write each number in words.A)

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

8)

7)

3

8

2

4

9

10

6

7
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